WEIW
Y

(‘.
2

y \
TR g

USSR

Light Limited Super Stock Standings

Position Driver
1st Billy Anderson
2nd Mark Huck
3rd Dave Perry
4th David Mills
5th Ron Anderson
6th Cody Wheeler
7th Chris Glacken
8th Brent Shupert
9th John Yates
9th John Yates
11th Dru Gilliand
12th Don Igo
13th Kevin Stears

Craig Clark

Vehicle
JD 4055
Second Hand Smoke
Duksa Hazzard
Crazy Mo
Squeakin Deacon
Buckeye Bandit
Unbridled
JD 7420
Road Runner
N Constant Sorrow
Off the Wagon
Nickel and Dime
Two Shaeds of Green
Cummin Undone

>
I = I
X (¢) X o
T . I
0 I =~ 0 0 % % < o
e © 5§ -y 28 % g
2 & © § 2 8 ZF & £
+ ] g + + a 4 L +
= - e 2 £t o v 9
<< Y] = 3 << t £ "6 C
g =X 3 S S o S
= a = =2 s & & = =
4/30 6/4 7/14 7/17 7/26 8/12 8/18 8/20 9/3
RO 15 14 13 15 12 15 [ 12
Bz 5 14 14 14 5 1
o 9 12 12 un 13l s
- 12 14 15 10
TR 0 12 5 9
10 1u 13 13 5
14 15 15
- E
13 10
12 11
8 8
7
5

Hillsboro, OH

9/9 Total Points Dropped Hook Details

12
13
1
14
10
9

15

108
102
82
65
62
61
44
28
23
23
16

Points Breakdown: 1st-15 2nd-14 3rd-13 4th-12 5th-11 6th-10 7th-9 8th-8 9th-7 10th-6 11-->5 Showup -5

R/0 = Rained Out

- Dark gray square is dropped points

Waterford, OH - 5 points
Piketon. OH - 5 points
Waterford, OH - 5 points
Piketon, OH - O points
Wellston, OH - O points
Wellston, OH - O points
Wellston, OH - O points
Piketon, OH - O points
Wellston - OH - O points
Wilmington, OH - O points
Wellston, OH - O points
Wilmington, OH - O points
Wilmington, OH - O points



