CHIO MODIFIED TRACTOR & TRUCK Light Limited Super Stock Standings				Piketon, OH	Wilmington, OH	Wellston, OH	McArthur, OH	Point Pleasant, WV	Pomeroy, OH	Waterford, OH	Marietta, OH	Hillsboro, OH		
Position	Driver	Vehicle	4/30	6/4	7/14	7/17	7/26	8/12	8/18	8/20	9/3	9/9	Total Points	Dropped Hook Details
1st	Billy Anderson	JD 4055	R/O	15	14	13	15	12	15		12	12	108	Waterford, OH - 5 points
2nd	Mark Huck	Second Hand Smoke			13	15	14	14	14	5	14	13	102	Piketon. OH - 5 points
3rd	Dave Perry	Duksa Hazzard		9	9	12	12	11	13		5	11	82	Waterford, OH - 5 points
4th	David Mills	Crazy Mo			12	14		15			10	14	65	Piketon, OH - 0 points
5th	Ron Anderson	Squeakin Deacon		11	5			10	12	5	9	10	62	Wellston, OH - 0 points
6th	Cody Wheeler	Buckeye Bandit		10	11		13	13			5	9	61	Wellston, OH - 0 points
7th	Chris Glacken	Unbridled		14	15						15		44	Wellston, OH - 0 points
8th	Brent Shupert	JD 7420									13	15	28	Piketon, OH - 0 points
9th	John Yates	Road Runner		13	10								23	Wellston - OH - 0 points
9th	John Yates	N Constant Sorrow		12							11		23	Wilmington, OH - 0 points
11th	Dru Gilliand	Off the Wagon		8	8								16	Wellston, OH - 0 points
12th	Don Igo	Nickel and Dime		7									7	Wilmington, OH - 0 points
13th	Kevin Stears	Two Shaeds of Green		5									5	Wilmington, OH - 0 points
	Craig Clark	Cummin Undone											0	
oints Breakdow	n: 1st-15 2nd-14 3rd-1	3 4th-12 5th-11 6th-10 7t	h-9 8tl	h-8 9t	h-7 10	0th-6	11>	5 Sh	ow up	- 5			1	
R/O	= Rained Out			Dark gray square is dropped points										